
 

 

 
 
Notice of: 

Planning Committee - Site Visits 
 
Date: Tuesday, 17 January 2017 

 
Time: From 10.00 am onwards 

 
Venue: Various locations – see list on following page 

 
 

A G E N D A 
 
 
1. Site Visits   
 

(Pages 1 - 2) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Democracy Officers 
 
Catherine Clarke and Louise Cook (job share)  
Contact details:  

 Telephone – (01904) 551031 

 Email catherine.clarke@york.gov.uk and louise.cook@york.gov.uk  
(If contacting by email, please send to both Democracy officers 
named above). 

 
 
 

For more information about any of the following please contact the 
Democracy Officer responsible for servicing this meeting   
 

 Registering to speak 

 Business of the meeting 

 Any special arrangements 

 Copies of reports 

mailto:catherine.clarke@york.gov.uk
mailto:louise.cook@york.gov.uk
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PLANNING COMMITTEE 
 

SITE VISITS 

TUESDAY 17 JANUARY 2017 

  
 

 
Time  Site Item 
   
10.00 
 
10:15 
 
 
10:40 
 
 
11:15 
 
12:00 
 
12:45 

Minibus leaves Memorial Gardens 
 
French House (Antiques) Ltd, North Warehouse,  
North Lane, Huntington 
 
Stockton Hall Hospital, The Village Stockton on 
Forest 
 
Brick Farm, Benjy Lane, Whedrake 
 
The Guildhall, York 
 
Yorkshire House, 2 Rougier Street 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
4b 
 
 
4a 
 
 
4c 
 
4d & 4e 
 
4g 
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