



Notice of:

Planning Committee - Site Visits

Date: Tuesday, 17 January 2017

Time: From 10.00 am onwards

Venue: Various locations – see list on following page

AGENDA

1. Site Visits (Pages 1 - 2)

Democracy Officers

Catherine Clarke and Louise Cook (job share) Contact details:

- Telephone (01904) 551031
- Email catherine.clarke@york.gov.uk and louise.cook@york.gov.uk (If contacting by email, please send to both Democracy officers named above).

For more information about any of the following please contact the Democracy Officer responsible for servicing this meeting

- Registering to speak
- · Business of the meeting
- Any special arrangements
- Copies of reports



Page 1

Agenda Item 1

PLANNING COMMITTEE

SITE VISITS

TUESDAY 17 JANUARY 2017

Time	Site	Item
10.00	Minibus leaves Memorial Gardens	
10:15	French House (Antiques) Ltd, North Warehouse, North Lane, Huntington	4b
10:40	Stockton Hall Hospital, The Village Stockton on Forest	4a
11:15	Brick Farm, Benjy Lane, Whedrake	4c
12:00	The Guildhall, York	4d & 4e
12:45	Yorkshire House, 2 Rougier Street	4g